
Delegati
22 feb

ore 21.00

23 feb

ore 13.00
affluenza

Molfetta 104 47 99 95,19%

Ruvo di Puglia 39 20 38 97,44%

Giovinazzo 47 24 44 93,62%

Terlizzi 44 21 35 79,55%

Consiglieri Uscenti 27 10 23 85,19%

Totale 261 122 239 91,57%

46,74% 91,57%

139 22

Affluenza

Schede vidimate avanzanti



voti

SALVEMINI Graziano Antonio Cattedrale MOLFETTA 70

CORTESE Angelo S.Agostino GIOVINAZZO 48

POLI Sebastiano detto Duccio S.Achille MOLFETTA 37

CATALDO Gioacchino Immacolata TERLIZZI 29

PAPARELLA Franco S.Maria della Stella TERLIZZI 27

SQUEO Leonardo S.Bernardino MOLFETTA 26

DE PALMA Lorenzo Cattedrale MOLFETTA 24

LISENA Girolamo detto Mimmo S.Pio X MOLFETTA 23

PAGANO Francesco S.Lucia RUVO 22

ANTONELLI Alessio SS.Medici TERLIZZI 21

PETRUZZELLA Nicola Immacolata MOLFETTA 19

LUCANIE Leonardo S.Achille MOLFETTA 18

MASTROPASQUA Giuseppe detto Pino S.Giuseppe GIOVINAZZO 18

URSI Sergio S.Michele Arcangelo RUVO 15

GADALETA Paolo S.Cuore di Gesù MOLFETTA 13

ARMENIO Giovanni Immacolata MOLFETTA 10

voti

PAPARELLA Angela Cuore Imm. di Maria MOLFETTA 117

TEDONE Grazia S.Famiglia RUVO 71

DI TERLIZZI Nunzia S.Michele Arcangelo RUVO 34

PALMIOTTO Alina Concattedrale GIOVINAZZO 32

VACCA Anna Immacolata GIOVINAZZO 29

SCIANCALEPORE Ottavia SS.Crocifisso TERLIZZI 26

UVA Lucrezia S.Achille MOLFETTA 21

SQUEO Maria Adalgisa Madonna della Pace MOLFETTA 19

SCARIMBOLO Katia S.Giacomo RUVO 16

DE GENNARO Giovanna Cattedrale MOLFETTA 15

SGUERA Raffaella Anna detta Elianna S.Pio X MOLFETTA 10

DE CEGLIA Luisa S.Famiglia MOLFETTA 9

MEZZINA Lia Immacolata MOLFETTA 9

MUROLO Clara S.Domenico MOLFETTA 5

AMATO Franca S.Gennaro MOLFETTA 2
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PAPARELLA Angela Cuore Imm. di Maria MOLFETTA 117

TEDONE Grazia S.Famiglia RUVO 71

SALVEMINI Graziano Antonio Cattedrale MOLFETTA 70

CORTESE Angelo S.Agostino GIOVINAZZO 48

POLI Sebastiano detto Duccio S.Achille MOLFETTA 37

DI TERLIZZI Nunzia S.Michele Arcangelo RUVO 34

PALMIOTTO Alina Concattedrale GIOVINAZZO 32

DONNE

BIANCHE

ADULTI

 CANDIDATI ELETTI

NULLE

UOMINI



voti

DE GENNARO Leonardo Cattedrale MOLFETTA 124

DE NICOLO Tommaso detto Thomas Concattedrale TERLIZZI 94

BINETTI Martino S.Domenico MOLFETTA 61

TEDONE Fabio Immacolata RUVO 35

RICCIOTTI Pasquale SS.Medici TERLIZZI 33

MASTROPASQUA Luigi S.Giuseppe GIOVINAZZO 22

CENTRONE Pantaleo Cattedrale MOLFETTA 19

MINERVINI Claudio S.Gennaro MOLFETTA 16

voti

LAMARCA Caterina Mandy detta Katia S.Michele Arcangelo RUVO 101

TRAPANI Raffaella S.Giuseppe GIOVINAZZO 59

DE GENNARO Teresa S.Cuore di Gesù MOLFETTA 57

SCIANCALEPORE Emanuela Cuore Imm. di Maria MOLFETTA 53

ORTIZ Ramona Madonna della Pace MOLFETTA 46

MASTRORILLI Daniela S.Pio X MOLFETTA 38

ROSSI Rosa Sofia S.Domenico GIOVINAZZO 36
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DE GENNARO Leonardo Cattedrale MOLFETTA 124

LAMARCA Caterina Mandy detta Katia S.Michele Arcangelo RUVO 101

DE NICOLO Tommaso detto Thomas Concattedrale TERLIZZI 94

BINETTI Martino S.Domenico MOLFETTA 61

TRAPANI Raffaella S.Giuseppe GIOVINAZZO 59

DE GENNARO Teresa S.Cuore di Gesù MOLFETTA 57

SCIANCALEPORE Emanuela Cuore Imm. di Maria MOLFETTA 53

DONNE

GIOVANI

 CANDIDATI ELETTI

BIANCHE

NULLE

UOMINI



voti

ZAZA Mauro S.Achille MOLFETTA 102

BINETTI Saverio S.Pio X MOLFETTA 84

FICHERA Armando Immacolata GIOVINAZZO 72

AVELLA Francesco Concattedrale TERLIZZI 59

LOBASCIO Giuseppe Immacolata RUVO 45

voti

DE CANDIA Susanna Maria S.Domenico MOLFETTA 74

BASILE Elisabetta S.Michele Arcangelo RUVO 58

TULIPANI Rosa Maria Concattedrale GIOVINAZZO 45

LUCIVERO Maria S.Giuseppe GIOVINAZZO 34

AMATO Caterina S.Famiglia MOLFETTA 29

COLASANTO Patrizia S.Maria della Stella TERLIZZI 28

DE LUCIA Chiara Immacolata TERLIZZI 25

CANTATORE Raffaella S.Domenico RUVO 24

DE CEGLIA Maria Luisa Cattedrale MOLFETTA 19

BOLOGNA Anna Maria S.Agostino GIOVINAZZO 18

FACCHINI Giulia S.Achille MOLFETTA 18

ALLEGRETTA Anna Irene Immacolata MOLFETTA 16

MODUGNO Rosanna S.Cuore di Gesù MOLFETTA 16

AMOIA Anna Maria detta Anika S.Giuseppe GIOVINAZZO 9

DI MEO Luisanna S.Domenico MOLFETTA 5
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ZAZA Mauro S.Achille MOLFETTA 102

BINETTI Saverio S.Pio X MOLFETTA 84

DE CANDIA Susanna Maria S.Domenico MOLFETTA 74

FICHERA Armando Immacolata GIOVINAZZO 72

BASILE Elisabetta S.Michele Arcangelo RUVO 58

TULIPANI Rosa Maria Concattedrale GIOVINAZZO 45

LUCIVERO Maria S.Giuseppe GIOVINAZZO 34

DONNE

ACR

 CANDIDATI ELETTI

BIANCHE

NULLE

UOMINI


